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Unterputz-Brause-Einhandmischer

concealed shower mixer

ééngreeps inbouw
douchemengkraan

73 011
73 356
74 463
76 516
76 856
920 591
922 046
922 668
Q30 197

Dichtungssatz
UP-Rosette
Schraube

Hebel

Kartusche
Abdeckhulse
Gewindestift
Spannschraube
Markierungsstopfen

sealing set

concealed-wall flange

screw
lever

cartridge
cover case
threading lathe
screw

red/blue insert

set dichtingen
inbouw rozet
schroef

hendel
cartouche
afdekhuls
inbus schroef
spanschroef
markeringsstop

KLUDI®

WATER IN PERFECTION

B.45-153




